PENINSULAR MALAYSIA: PUBLIC DEVELOPMENT
EXPENDITURE FOR RAILWAY PROGRAMMES, 1976-80

($ million)

Passenger coaches and facilities

Track renewals ..
Rehabilitation programme.

Purchase of diesel mainline locomotlves
Signalling and telecommumcatlons
Hopper ballast wagons ...

Diesel shunting locomotives

Johor port rail link

Capital spares for locomotives and dlCSCl raﬂcars
Realignment of Port Dickson branch .
Track maintenance

Wagon construction

Others

540
25.0
21.1
16.0
15.0

34
10.0
10.0
10.0
11.5

ToraL ... 200.0



