EXPENDITURE FOR RAILWAY PROGRAMMES, 1976-80						
(\$ million)						
Passenger coaches and facilities		•••	•	•••	•••	54.0
Track renewals	• • • •	•••		•••	•••	25.0
Rehabilitation programme			• • •		•••	21.1
Purchase of diesel mainline locomot	ives	•••		. • • •	•••	16.0
Signalling and telecommunications	•••	•••	•••	•••	•••	15.0
Hopper ballast wagons	•••		• • • •	• • •	•••	3.4
Diesel shunting locomotives	•••				•••	10.0
Johor port rail link	•••	•••	•••		• • •	10.0
Capital spares for locomotives and d	liesel	railcars	•••	•••	• • •	10.0

Realignment of Port Dickson branch ...

Track maintenance

Wagon construction

Others

11.5

5.0 5.0

14.0

TOTAL